bus-ubi

604601730
604103846
604611979
604615158
604613254
604620108
600268460
602060351
603234153
602499008
600413485
604054104
604069776
604069776
604206510
604272737
604535396
604609738
604613859
604613766
604617524
604608171
604054701
604618104
602831616
604608780
604614343
604606258
604209881
604614430
604591918
604606418
604619415
604612033
601008224
604612563
604054044
604602474
603589114
604617226
604607276
604609982
604615452
603388303
604609784
601624215
603595777
604616472
601172773

LE-name

BARNHART PLANT SERVICES, LLC
MEDCART SPECIALTY CARE, LLC
HUGGINS, NICHOLAS

FRALEY, KEN JAY

SUMMIT BODY & EQUIPMENT, INC.
IGS SOLUTIONS LLC

LEWIS, LONNIE R

JOHNSON, TERESA A

VIETZKE DRAIN & ROOTER LLC
SCHINDLER, JEFF GORDON
MICROSOFT CORPORATION

EPPS, MARK

FOWLER, DAWN SHANAY
FOWLER, DAWN SHANAY
BATTERY POWER SOLUTIONS, LLC
MARTIN, ANALISA MARIE

HIGH MOUNTAIN REMODELERS LLC
CARLSON, LORI M

DOWNTOWN MARKET CORP
GROUNDED HOME INSPECTION LLC
SHEVCHENKO, NIKOLAY
O'CROTTY, RYAN PATRICK
SAMPSON, JEREMY

firm-name

BARNHART PLANT SERVICES, LLC
MEDCART SPECIALTY PHARMACY
HUGGINS TRANSPORTATION

KJ'S BLIND & SHUTTER

SUMMIT BODY & EQUIPMENT, INC.
IGS SOLUTIONS LLC

L. R. LEWIS CONSTRUCTION

A SHEAR THING

ROOTERMAN

SCHINDLER PHOTOGRAPHY
MICROSOFT CORPORATION
GYPSY JAVA

SIMPLY COMPLEX

SIMPLY COMPLEX

BATTERY POWER SOLUTIONS
FIND YOUR GLOW

HIGH MOUNTAIN REMODELERS LLC
LORI CARLSON

DOWNTOWN MARKET CORP
GROUNDED HOME INSPECTION
SAVAGE AUTO

ELITE WINDOW WASHING

INNOVATIVE PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES, PLL(JULIE ANN LOPEZ

FAST, COREY M

AT YOUR SERVICE AUTHORIZATION LLC
VALLONE, MICHAEL

SYLVI&BRI GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC
AGILE MPB GROUP LLC

ASEEL KHRAIS LLC

ELITE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING, LLC

NATASHA L. HILL, P.S.

JOSEPH, JASON S

INFINITE MOVEMENT LLC

CASTOLDI, ANDREW JAMES
MALHOTRA, PAWAN

HILARY'S EDIBLE GARDENS LLC

KUNG FU BEV. LLC

ROGUE CONSTRUCTION + DESIGN, LLC
HART'S PAINTING & COATINGS, LLC
DUVAL & MITCHELL CONSTRUCTION LLC
SPRINGER, JORDAN

INLAND NORTHWEST TRADING CO, LLC
SUSSMAN, MELISSA

CARRIER, ALLIE ELIZABETH

BUSHNELL, STEPHEN ALLEN

FOUR EYED GUYS BREWING LLC
HEUSCHKEL, SARAH L

PELTIER, ROBIN

COREY FAST

AYSA

MIKES AFFORDABLE HANDYMAN
S&B GENERAL CONTRACTING
AGILE MPB GROUP LLC

ASEEL KHRAIS

ELITE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

NATASHA L. HILL, P.S.

BLUE MOUNTAIN DIGITAL

IM DANCING

ANDY'S LAWN MAINTENANCE
CLOUD PLUS

HILL'S

KFV BEV. LLC

Phys-addrl

2163 AIRWAYS BLVD
32131 INDUSTRIAL RD
2017 W FREELAND DR
7818 W WRIGHT ST

24 NE MIDDLEFIELD RD
767 S ALAMEDA ST
7504 N YALE ST

6230 N PITTSBURG ST
1805 S CRAIG RD

7115 N DIVISION ST STE B 135

1 MICROSOFT WAY
3022 E LINCOLN RD
2818 E JOSEPH AVE
2818 E JOSEPH AVE
201 FRONTAGE RD N
802 E 29TH AVE

4011 E TANAGER LN
1213 E OLYMPIC AVE
726 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4124 N WALL ST

1623 E GARLAND AVE
350 N WALNUT ST

4019 S HOGAN ST

9 S WASHINGTON ST
802 E 29TH AVE

906 W 2ND AVE

3711 E GRACE AVE

904 E 11TH AVE

4505 PACIFIC HWY E
9922 N WHITWORTH DR
12929 E SPRAGUE AVE
707 W MAIN AVE

5811 AUSTIN CT

18924 E FREDRICK AVE
1704 S HATCH ST

310 FERRY ST

3407 W PROVIDENCE AVE
301 W MAIN AVE

ROGUE CONSTRUCTION + DESIGN, LLC 13108 W 6TH AVE

HART'S PAINTING & COATINGS, LLC

3705 N ASH ST

DUVAL & MITCHELL CONSTRUCTION LL 4315 S CHEATHAM RD

THE WELLNESS ROUTE
INLAND NORTHWEST TRADING CO
INSOURCE COACHING

BUSH PAINTS

FOUR-EYED GUYS BREWING CO.
CRAFTS & CROCHET HOOKS
ROBIN'S HAIR DESIGN

104 S FREYA ST
3827 E 27TH AVE
11311 E 31ST AVE
1012 S PERRY ST
1401 E 1ST AVE

910 W INDIANA AVE
1539 RIDGEVIEW DR
327 W 3RD AVE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

Phys-City

MEMPHIS TN
LIVONIA Mi
COEUR D ALENE ID
RATHDRUM 1D
PORTLAND OR
LOS ANGELES CA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA
SPOKANE WA
REDMOND WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
PACIFIC WA
SPOKANE WA
MEAD WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
COLVILLE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
FIFE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
PASCO WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
WENATCHEE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA

38114
48150
83815
83858
97211
90021
99217
99208
99001
99208
98052
99217
99208
99208
98047
99203
99021
99207
99201
99205
99207
99114
99203
99201
99203
99201
99217
99202
98424
99218
99216
99201
99301
99027
99203
98801
99205
99201
99001
99205
99224
99202
99223
99206
99202
99202
99205
99004
99201



604609578
604614529
604615145
604608878
604381253
604618903
604619704
604614089
603296820
604616210
604617230
604616721
604590209
604602294
604613092
604619604
604612899
604619103
604608394
604605295
604620705
604598407
604612037
604613562
604611590
604606990
602976487
604611747
602805295
603405635
604436331
604618403

JUSTIN JOHNSTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
KIRILOVICH, MIKHAIL S

MILEY, MARISSA ANN

JESPERSON, CARRIE MARIE

REBEL ENTERPRISES, LLC
LENGYEL, TIFFANY DYAN
PAULSON, ANGELA MARIE

INGRAM, ANGEL

BROOKS, DEVIN WESLEY

SOUTH ATLANTIC TRADING LLC
COURTNEY TALLMAN, LMHC, PLLC
RAW EATS LLC

BECKLEY CONSTRUCTION INC.
UNITEDSCAPE LLC

FRANCHISE CONSULTING GROUP LLC
THE ADJUSTMEANT CHIROPRACTIC PLLC
FROST, BRIANNA DENISE

EARTH ROOTS & CO, LLC

MY MY MAYA MATTRESSES LLC
PACIFIC NORTHWEST DECKS LLC
FRANZ-KEIR, PATRICIA J

ALLIANCE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
HANK'S HATCHETS, INC.
THOMPSON DUFFY, HOLLY

FLOOD, ANNE CATHERINE

MATTS BUILDERS LLC

SORWEIDE, KARA K

H.R.S-L.L.C.

ADT COMMERCIAL LLC

JIM GARDNER PAINTING, INC.
DUNLAP, CATHLENE ELIZABETH
CALIFORNIA PEOPLE SEARCH, INC.

JUSTIN JOHNSTON CONSTRUCTION, LL 614 S LUNDSTROM ST

MSK CONCRETE
MULBERRY HOMESTEAD

SAIGE BOOKKEEPING

TIFFANY SPEAKERS

FRIDAY SERVICES

GO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING
LIT

SOUTH ATLANTIC TRADING LLC
COURTEY TALLMAN, LMHC

RIND AND WHEAT

BECKLEY CONSTRUCTION INC
UNITEDSCAPE

FRANCHISE CONSULTING GROUP
THE ADJUSTMEANT CHIROPRACTIC
VELOCITY HAIR AND MAKEUP
EARTH ROOTS & CO

MY MY MAYA MATTRESSES
PACIFIC NORTHWEST DECKS LLC

ALLIANCE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
HANK'S HATCHETS, INC.

HOLLY THOMPSON DUFFY

ANNIE FLOOD MUSIC

MATTS BUILDERS LLC

JAMES AND MAEE

H.R.S-L.L.C.

ADT COMMERCIAL LLC

EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS PLUS
CATHLENE DUNLAP

CALIFORNIA PEOPLE SEARCH INC

924 S NAPA ST

1420 W COURTLAND AVE
1714 E HOFFMAN AVE
3120 S GRAND BLVD

15001 N WANDERMERE RD
3303 S ALTAMONT ST

1819 W BOONE AVE

14102 S GRANITE LAKE RD
1211 E LYONS AVE #93

170 S LINCOLN ST

2423 N WASHINGTON ST
2908 S CENTURY CT

201 BETZ RD

111 N POST ST

2320 N ATLANTIC ST

1628 W 13TH AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST

2410 W SHARP AVE

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA

208 E SAINT THOMAS MOORE WA’ SPOKANE

4726 N OAK ST

2423 E HARTSON AVE
3904 N DIVISION ST
1911 E 16TH AVE

1227 W RIVERSIDE AVE
15901 E SPRAGUE AVE
7401 N FOX POINT DR
24900 E SPOTTED OWL LN
21312 30TH DR SE

170 S LINCOLN ST

9708 N NEVADA ST

170 S LINCOLN ST

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
LIBERTY LAKE WA
BOTHELL WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

99001
99202
99205
99207
99203
99208
99223
99201
99004
99208
99201
99205
99037
99004
99201
99205
99204
99201
99201
99208
99205
99202
99207
99203
99201
99037
99208
99019
98021
99201
99218
99201



